Total Ranking

Ra )

Points

1 1,622.00

2 1,590.50

3 1,473.00

4 1,248.50

5 1,240.00

6 1,111.50

7 1,105.50

8 1,099.50

9 1,087.50
10 732.00
11 720.00
12 483.50
13 123.00
14 121.50

Fay Kimble

16 Decemnber 2016

NAC
Code
FRA
RUS
AUS
USA
GBR
CAN
BEL
POL
CZE
GER
DEN
LUT
UAE
SWE

FAI WORLD PARACHUTE RANKING 2016 - FORMATION SKYDIVING - 4-WAY FEMALE

NAC
Country
France
Russia
Australia

United States of America
Great Britain

Canada

Belgium

Poland

Czech Republic
Germany

Denmark

Lithuania

United Arab Emirates
Sweden
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World Championships

Ranking
Points (100%)

747.00
726.00
735.00
750.00
744.00
741.00
738.00
729.00
723.00
732.00
720.00

Results

N

World Cup

Ranking
Points (75%)

375.00
373.50
372.00

370.50

Results
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World Championships

Ranking
Points (50%)

375.00
369.00
366.00
373.50
372.00
370.50
367.50

364.50

363.00

2013
World Cup
X2
Ranking
Resul
esults Points (25%)
1 125.00
122.00
125.00
124.00
10 120.50
5 123.00
8 121.50
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